Size (mm) Part Number Description
140 X 100 ISS140-100 Inlet Scoop Strainer
210 X 115 ISS210-115 Inlet Scoop Strainer
315 X 160 ISS315-160 Inlet Scoop Strainer
410 X 206 ISS410-206 Inlet Scoop Strainer
510 X 280 ISS510-280 Inlet Scoop Strainer
INLET STRAINERS
DATA SHEET
Applications
Fixed to the underside of a vessel to prevent large debris